



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	C90715001000	Evaporative canister		1.00
2	C90715021000	Hose evaporative canister blee		1.00
3	C67615021000	Pre-formed hose ACF		1.00
4	69008021080	clip nut M5		2.00
5	69008121160	Special screw M5x12		2.00
6	78015019000	HOSE EPA D=6/10 L=2000MM		0.00
7	C90715028000	Y-junction YS 6-10-6		1.00
8	C90715023000			1.00
9	C90715019240			1.00
10	C90731082000	Hose clamp wire D=15.5		1.00
11	C90715026000	ACF plug		1.00
12	A62415015000	Purge valve		1.00
13	C66003081044	Cover left cpl.		1.00
14	47106003160	quick release rubber grommet		2.00
15	69008021160	special screw M5x12		3.00
16	54603048300	RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M6 INOX		3.00
17	78015021000	HOSE EPA D=4/8 L=2000MM		0.00
18	64115026000	Hose connection nozzles		1.00
19	C90715019220			1.00
20	C66003081010	Bracket purge valve		1.00
21	0025060126	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		1.00
22	0985060003	Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2		1.00
23	00050109706	stepless one-ear clamp		1.00
24	58007117000	YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM		1.00
25	54603048600	RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX		1.00
26	C66003081020	3rd o2 conncetor bracket		1.00